                         CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CUxM Specifications Rev. D00D
                                                Page 1
Preliminary DATA SHEET
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CUxM
SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CUxM Overview
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CUxM SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly are based on 10G Ethernet IEEE 802.3ae standard,
Fiber Channel and SFF-8431 standard, and the passive SFP+ Cable is a low cost alternative for short reach applications. The

 10GFC
 Serial Data Transmission
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CU1M SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly, 1 m
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CU2M SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly, 2 m
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CU3M SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly, 3 m
CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CU5M SFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable Assembly, 5 m
                         CFORTH-SFP-H10GB-CUxM Specifications Rev. D00D
                                                Page 2
General Specifications
Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Remarks
Data Rate DR  10.3125  Gb/s 1